Product

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Measure
Renggringskapacitet (m2/time)
Batteritype

Number of brushes (pcs)
Snavsevandstank (Itr.)
Rentvandstank (Itr.)

Udstyret med

Washing range (cm)
Sucktion Range (cm)

Weight without batteries (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Gansow CT40 BT50 with
battery and charger.

SKU: 3206

A compact and high-performance floor scrubber dryer,
perfect for professional use. Its compact design makes it
suitable for floor cleaning in environments such as
hospitals, offices and schools. Furthermore, this
professional scrubber is equipped with EcoMode function
for less water consumption.

Floor Washing Machines

123x51,6x96
2250

Dry, Gel

1

50

40

50

81

73

145

73
84798997



