



Gansow CT40 BT50 with battery and charger.

SKU: 3206

A compact and high-performance floor scrubber dryer, perfect for professional use. Its compact design makes it suitable for floor cleaning in environments such as hospitals, offices and schools. Furthermore, this professional scrubber is equipped with EcoMode function for less water consumption.

Specifications

Category	Floor Washing Machines
BrandSymbol	IPC GANSON
Measure	123x51,6x96
Rengøringskapacitet (m2/time)	2250
Batteritype	Dry, Gel
Number of brushes (pcs)	1
Snavsevandstank (ltr.)	50
Rentvandstank (ltr.)	40
Udstyret med	
Washing range (cm)	50
Sucktion Range (cm)	81
Weight without batteries (kg)	73
Gross weight (kg)	145
Net weight (kg)	73
Commodity Number	84798997